Wide range of white, coloured and foiled woodgrain PVC-UE
roofline boards, window trims and cladding planks.
Fascias | Soffits | Cladding | Windowboards | Architraves | Decking
Offering a complete solution©
Product Overview
Edition 37
p/2

Qty
Mahogany
WG
Blackgrain
BG
Sherwood
SG
Rosewood
PG
Pack
Qty
Brilliant
White
BW
White Woodgrains
K22/150 150mm x 22mm 2 x 5m ✔ 1 x 5m ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K22/175 175mm x 22mm 2 x 5m ✔ 1 x 5m ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K22/200 200mm x 22mm 2 x 5m ✔ 1 x 5m ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K22/225 225mm x 22mm 2 x 5m ✔ 1 x 5m ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K22/250 250mm x 22mm 2 x 5m ✔ 1 x 5m ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K22/300 300mm x 22mm 1 x 5m ✔ 1 x 5m ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K22/355 355mm x 22mm (Double End) 1 x 5m ✔
K22/405 405mm x 22mm (Double End) 1 x 5m ✔ 1 x 5m ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K22/405/1.25 405mm x 22mm (Double End) 1 x ✔ 1 x ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
1.25m 1.25m
KB16/Bullnosed Fascia Boards x 16mm
Available in the following colour:
Brilliant
White
BW
16mm load-bearing fascia board with a 25mm
bullnose and soffit groove
Allows direct fixing of rainwater systems
without needing timber support.
Whites: Finish will vary from catalogue, please request a sample.
KB16/150
Product Code Description Pack
Qty
Brilliant
White
BW
White
KB16/150 150mm x 16mm 2 x 5m ✔
KB16/175 175mm x 16mm 2 x 5m ✔
KB16/200 200mm x 16mm 2 x 5m ✔
KB16/225 225mm x 16mm 2 x 5m ✔
KB16/250 250mm x 16mm 2 x 5m ✔
KB16/405 405mm x 16mm (Double End) 1 x 5m ✔
Customer Services: 08702 406107
p/5
R
o

BW
Whites: Finish will vary from catalogue, please request a sample.
Mahogany
WG
Blackgrain
BG
Sherwood
SG
Rosewood
PG
Product Code Description Pack
Qty
Brilliant
White
BW
K22/693/050 50mm x 25mm End Cap 10 Pairs ✔
K22/694/250 250mm x 25mm End Cap 10 Pairs ✔
K22/695/250 250mm x 30mm Cover Joint 10 ✔
K22/696/250 250mm x 40mm External Corner Joint 10 ✔
K22/696/600 600mm x 40mm External Corner Joint 5 ✔
K22/697/250 250mm Internal Corner Joint 10 ✔
p/6
K22/693/050
K22/694/250
K22/695/250

K22 & KB16 Accessories Bullnosed Fascias
Product Code Description Pack
Qty
Mahogany
WG
Blackgrain
BG
Sherwood
SG
Rosewood
PG
K22/694/250 25mm x 250mm End Cap 1 Pair ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K22/695/250 250mm x 40mm Cover Joint 1 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K22/696/250 250mm x 60mm External Corner Joint 1 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K22/697/250 250mm Internal Corner Joint 1 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K22/698/250 250mm x 60mm External Corner Extension 1 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K22/699/250 250mm x 40mm Cover Joint Extension 1 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
White
K16/Square Fascia Boards x 16mm
Available in the following colours:
Brilliant

Mahogany
WG
Blackgrain
BG
Sherwood
SG
Rosewood
PG
Creamgrain
CRG
Pack
Qty
Brilliant
White
BW
K16/150 150mm x 16mm Square 2 x 5m ✔ 2 x 5m ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K16/175 175mm x 16mm Square 2 x 5m ✔ 2 x 5m ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K16/200 200mm x 16mm Square 2 x 5m ✔ 2 x 5m ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K16/225 225mm x 16mm Square 2 x 5m ✔ 2 x 5m ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K16/250 250mm x 16mm Square 2 x 5m ✔ 2 x 5m ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K16/355 350mm x 16mm Square (Double End) 1 x 5m ✔
K16/405 400mm x 16mm Square (Double End) 1 x 5m ✔ 1 x 5m ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
K16/405/1.25 400mm x 16mm Square (Double End) 1 x ✔ 1 x ✔ ✔
1.25m 1.25m

Whites: Finish will vary from catalogue, please request a sample.
Blackgrain
BG
Rosewood
PG
Product Code Description Blackgrain
BG
Rosewood
PG
Pack
Qty
Brilliant
White
BW
White Woodgrains
KF16/150 150mm x 16mm Flush 2 x 5m ✔ 2 x 5m ✔ ✔
KF16/175 175mm x 16mm Flush 2 x 5m ✔
KF16/200 200mm x 16mm Flush 2 x 5m ✔
KF16/225 225mm x 16mm Flush 2 x 5m ✔
KF16/250 250mm x 16mm Flush 2 x 5m ✔ 2 x 5m ✔*
KF16/405 405mm x 16mm Flush (Double End) 1 x 5m ✔
KF16/649/250 250mm x 40mm Joint Trim 10 ✔
KF16/650/250 250mm Internal Corner Trim 10 ✔
KF16/665/250 250mm x 16mm End Cap 10 ✔ ✔*
Pack
Qty
Accessories for KF16 - Flush Fascia Boards
* Made To Order Up to three week lead time. Minimum order quantity may apply.

Sherwood
SG
Rosewood
PG
Irish Oak
IOG
Pack
Qty
White
W
White Woodgrains Premiergrain
LWB/200
LWB/200
LWB/EM/W LWB/JS/W
LWB/150 LWB/EC/W LWB/EC/SGLWB/200
LWB/150 150mm Windowboard  5m 1 x 5m ✔
LWB/200 200mm Windowboard  5m 1 x 5m ✔ 1 x 5m ✔ ✔ ✔
LWB/225 225mm Windowboard  5m 1 x 5m ✔ 1 x 5m ✔ ✔ ✔
LWB/250 250mm Windowboard  5m 1 x 5m ✔ 1 x 5m ✔ ✔ ✔
LWB/300 300mm Windowboard  5m 1 x 5m ✔ 1 x 5m ✔ ✔ ✔
LWB/600/3.0 600mm Windowboard  3m 1 x 3m ✔ 1 x 3m ✔ ✔ ✔
LWB/600/4.1 600mm Windowboard  4.1m 1 x 4.1m ✔ 1 x 4.1m ✔ ✔
Accessories - Laminated Windowboards
LWB/EC 300mm End Cap 50 ea ✔ 50 ea ✔ ✔ ✔
LWB/EM 400mm External Mitre 50 ea ✔ 50 ea ✔ ✔ ✔
LWB/JS 375mm Joint Strip 50 ea ✔ 50 ea ✔ ✔ ✔